Thermostatically Controlled Infrared Radiant Broiler
Item: ________________________
Quantity: ____________________
Project: _____________________
Therm
ostatically C
ontrolled Infrared R
adiant B

fr
ar
ed
 R
ad
ia
nt
 B
ro
ile
r
1/15
Model Number Width (A) Number of
Burners
Total BTU Ship Weight
RIBT-24 24” 2 70,000 240 lbs.
RIBT-36 36” 3 105,000 325 lbs.
RIBT-48 48” 4 140,000 420 lbs.
RIBT-60 60” 5 175,000 525 lbs.
RIBT-72 72” 6 210,000 640 lbs.
This equipment is developed with Gas Technology Institute and PG&E Food Service Technology
Center and funded by the California Energy Commission’s public energy research program.
TEST DATA OF FSTC ROYAL RIBT OTHER BROILERS
Heavy Load Efficiency 53% 30.50%